
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
6 

10 
3 
1 
8 

38 
2 

32 

Name 
SCALVINI Eric 
GIROLAMI  Nestor 
BRIGLIADORI  Yuri 
ÇIFTÇI  Sinan 
MACCARI  Edoardo 
ROSINI  Davide 
KALPAKLIOĞLU  Berk 
SUMMERBELL  Senna 

Class 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 

Car 
C u p r a  L e o n  C o m p e t i t i o n  
H y u n d a i  E le n t r a n  
A u d i  R S 3  L M S  G e n 2  
A u d i  R S 3  L M S  G e n 1  
A u d i  R S 3  L M S  G e n 1  D S G  
V o l k s w a g e n  G o l f  G T I  D S G  
A u d i  R S 3  L M S  G e n 1  D S G  
Cupra TCR 

Laps 
31 
31 
31 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Total Tm 
55:20.152 
55:24.422 
55:48.584 
55:03.783 
55:23.377 
55:38.123 
56:11.194 
56:18.320 

Diff 

4.270 
28.432 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

4.270 
24.162 

1 Lap 
19.594 
14.746 
33.071 

7.126 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.270 

Avg. Speed 

137,309 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.922 

Best Speed 

145,716 

Best Lap by 

10 - GIROLAMI  Nestor 
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FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 4th Round 
TCR Endurance 

Race 2 

Race started at 16:46:17 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

21/09/2025 16:40 


